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2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Sans Saquon

Karma Commish
Astral Cowboys
MoroXcan

Team White Trash

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Charity Case
Onychomycosis

Team White Trash
Orchids Of Asia Day Spa
Number 9

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Danger-Russ

Sans Saquon
Onychomycosis

Team White Trash
MoroXcan

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
MoroXcan

Orchids Of Asia Day Spa
Danger-Russ
Onychomycosis

Karma Commish

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Orchids Of Asia Day Spa
Charity Case

Karma Commish
Number 9

Danger-Russ

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Team White Trash
Number 9

Charity Case

Astral Cowboys

Sans Saquon

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Astral Cowboys
Danger-Russ

Number 9

Charity Case

Orchids Of Asia Day Spa

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Onychomycosis

Team White Trash
Sans Saquon

Karma Commish
Astral Cowboys

136
167
162
117
132

136
182
151
137
126

174
144
195
131
139

170
151
141
134
176

125
113
135
110
136

133

89
147
106
109

96
177
130
114
180

130
173
140
110
124

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Orchids Of Asia Day Spa
Danger-Russ

Number 9

Charity Case
Onychomycosis

Karma Commish
Astral Cowboys
MoroXcan
Danger-Russ
Sans Saquon

Number 9

Charity Case

Karma Commish

Astral Cowboys

Orchids Of Asia Day Spa

Astral Cowboys
Number 9

Charity Case
Sans Saquon
Team White Trash

Onychomycosis
Team White Trash
Sans Saquon
MoroXcan

Astral Cowboys

Danger-Russ
Onychomycosis

Orchids Of Asia Day Spa
Karma Commish
MoroXcan

Sans Saquon
MoroXcan

Team White Trash
Onychomycosis
Karma Commish

MoroXcan

Orchids Of Asia Day Spa
Danger-Russ

Number 9

Charity Case

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

145
146
155
106
144

175
172
124
177
142

139
120
143
140
155

143
179
158
129
129

192
133
171
124
175

163
138
141
130
128

154

95
155
172
160

94
119
129
142

92
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Number 9

MoroXcan

Orchids Of Asia Day Spa
Sans Saquon
Onychomycosis

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Charity Case

Number 9

Sans Saquon

MoroXcan

Astral Cowboys

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Charity Case

MoroXcan

Number 9

Sans Saquon

Astral Cowboys

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Sans Saquon

Number 9

Danger-Russ

Orchids Of Asia Day Spa
Charity Case

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13
Onychomycosis

Sans Saquon

Orchids Of Asia Day Spa

Astral Cowboys

MoroXcan

Number 9

Danger-Russ

Charity Case

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14
Team White Trash

Karma Commish

Astral Cowboys

Orchids Of Asia Day Spa
Charity Case

Danger-Russ

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15
Sans Saquon

Danger-Russ

Karma Commish

Team White Trash

Astral Cowboys

Orchids Of Asia Day Spa
Number 9

Charity Case

126
166
149
109
165

81
154
124
150
113

127
105
172
117
188

135
126
141
156
115

119
124
104
133
160
170
130
111

145
153
107
109
122
129

131
154
154
137
110
127
123
126

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Charity Case
Karma Commish
Astral Cowboys
Team White Trash
Danger-Russ

Karma Commish

Team White Trash
Orchids Of Asia Day Spa
Danger-Russ
Onychomycosis

Onychomycosis

Karma Commish
Danger-Russ

Team White Trash
Orchids Of Asia Day Spa

Onychomycosis
Karma Commish
Team White Trash
MoroXcan

Astral Cowboys

* League Average
* League Average
Karma Commish

Team White Trash
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Onychomycosis
Sans Saquon

* League Average
* League Average
MoroXcan
Number 9

Onychomycosis
MoroXcan

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

110
182
132
136
143

125
167
110
107
117

104
160
137
107
154

167
111
200
116
124

137
137
176
138
137
137
137
137

175
157
136
136
142
124

192
145
140
140
140
140
140
140
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