

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Sans Saquon	136	VS	Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	145
Karma Commish	167	VS	Danger-Russ	146
Astral Cowboys	162	VS	Number 9	155
MoroXcan	117	VS	Charity Case	106
Team White Trash	132	VS	Onychomycosis	144
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Charity Case	136	VS	Karma Commish	175
Onychomycosis	182	VS	Astral Cowboys	172
Team White Trash	151	VS	MoroXcan	124
Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	137	VS	Danger-Russ	177
Number 9	126	VS	Sans Saquon	142
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Danger-Russ	174	VS	Number 9	139
Sans Saquon	144	VS	Charity Case	120
Onychomycosis	195	VS	Karma Commish	143
Team White Trash	131	VS	Astral Cowboys	140
MoroXcan	139	VS	Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	155
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 MoroXcan	170	1/2	Astrol Cowhove	142
Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	170 151	VS	Astral Cowboys Number 9	143 179
	151	VS	Charity Case	179
Danger-Russ Onychomycosis	141	VS	Sans Saquon	129
Karma Commish	176	vs vs	Team White Trash	129
Karma Commism	170	V5		129
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	125	VS	Onychomycosis	192
Charity Case	113	VS	Team White Trash	133
Karma Commish	135	VS	Sans Saquon	171
Number 9	110	VS	MoroXcan	124
Danger-Russ	136	VS	Astral Cowboys	175
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Team White Trash	133	VS	Danger-Russ	163
Number 9	89	VS	Onychomycosis	138
Charity Case	147	VS	Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	141
Astral Cowboys	106	VS	Karma Commish	130
Sans Saquon	109	VS	MoroXcan	128
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Astral Cowboys	96	VS	Sans Saquon	154
Danger-Russ	177	VS	MoroXcan	95
Number 9	130	VS	Team White Trash	155
Charity Case	114	VS	Onychomycosis	172
Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	180	VS	Karma Commish	160
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Onychomycosis	130	VS	MoroXcan	94
Team White Trash	173	VS	Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	119
Sans Saquon	140	VS	Danger-Russ	129
Karma Commish	110	VS	Number 9	142
Astral Cowboys	124	VS	Charity Case	92



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Number 9	126	VS	Charity Case	110
MoroXcan	166	VS	Karma Commish	182
Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	149	VS	Astral Cowboys	132
Sans Saquon	109	VS	Team White Trash	136
Onychomycosis	165	VS	Danger-Russ	143
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Charity Case	81	VS	Karma Commish	125
Number 9	154	VS	Team White Trash	167
Sans Saquon	124	VS	Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	110
MoroXcan	150	VS	Danger-Russ	107
Astral Cowboys	113	VS	Onychomycosis	117
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Charity Case	127	VS	Onychomycosis	104
MoroXcan	105	VS	Karma Commish	160
Number 9	172	VS	Danger-Russ	137
Sans Saquon	117	VS	Team White Trash	107
Astral Cowboys	188	VS	Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	154
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Sans Saquon	135	VS	Onychomycosis	167
Number 9	126	VS	Karma Commish	111
Danger-Russ	141	VS	Team White Trash	200
Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	156	VS	MoroXcan	116
Charity Case	115	VS	Astral Cowboys	124
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13				
Onychomycosis	119	VS	* League Average	137
Sans Saquon	124	VS	* League Average	137
Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	104	VS	Karma Commish	176
Astral Cowboys	133	VS	Team White Trash	138
MoroXcan Number 9	160 170	VS	* League Average * League Average	137 137
Danger-Russ	130	VS VS	* League Average	137
Charity Case	130	VS	* League Average	137
		vo		
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14	4.45		Onvehenrige	475
Team White Trash Karma Commish	145 153	VS	Onychomycosis	175 157
Astral Cowboys	107	VS VS	Sans Saquon * League Average	137
Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	109	VS	* League Average	136
Charity Case	122	VS	MoroXcan	142
Danger-Russ	129	vs	Number 9	124
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15				
Sans Saquon	131	VS	Onychomycosis	192
Danger-Russ	154	VS	MoroXcan	145
Karma Commish	154	VS	* League Average	140
Team White Trash	137	VS	* League Average	140
Astral Cowboys	110	VS	* League Average	140
Orchids Of Asia Day Spa	127	VS	* League Average	140
Number 9	123	VS	* League Average	140
Charity Case	126	VS	* League Average	140